
Overzicht van de WERK- en WEEKDAGJAARGEMIDDELDE op de Provinciale wegen in Noord-Holland

N196 Provincialeweg Legmeerdijk Watsonweg / Zijdelweg 35,980 37,950 1,970 1 + 2 21792 20114 2013

N196 Provincialeweg Watsonweg / Zijdelweg Thamerlaan 37,950 40,150 2,200 1 + 2 20100 19000 2013

N196 Provincialeweg Thamerlaan Amstelbrug 40,150 40,463 0,313 1 + 2 22500 21000 2013

N201 Provincialeweg Sluisje N523 Gabrielweg 69,924 71,350 1,426 1 + 2 18823 17340 2013 2013

N201 Vreelandseweg N523 Gabrielweg Molenend / Kortenhoefsedijk 71,350 73,530 2,180 1 + 2 18987 16449 2013 2013

N201 Vreelandseweg Molenend / Kortenhoefsedijk 's Gravelandse Vaartweg / Zuidereinde 73,530 76,180 2,650 1 + 2 17850 15000 2013

N201 Vreelandseweg 's Gravelandse Vaartweg / ZuidereindeDiependaalselaan 76,180 77,476 1,296 1 + 2 22000 18600 2013

N202 Amsterdamseweg Rijksweg A22 Laaglandersluisweg 0,438 1,520 1,082 1 + 2 10841 9557 2013 2013

N202 Amsterdamseweg Laaglandersluisweg Heuvelweg 1,520 3,400 1,880 1 + 2 10638 9241 2013 2013

N202 Amsterdamseweg Heuvelweg Zijkanaal C 3,400 6,380 2,980 1 + 2 10650 9250 2013

N202 Noordzeekanaalweg Zijkanaal C Machineweg 6,380 6,916 0,536 1 + 2 9494 7867 2013 2013

N203 Provincialeweg Rijksweg A9 Geesterweg 54,800 55,880 1,080 1 + 2 22300 21200 2013

N203 Provincialeweg Geesterweg N513 Provincialeweg 55,880 60,516 4,636 1 + 2 20066 19294 2013 2013

N205 Drie Merenweg Aansluiting Bennebroekerweg Noordelijke Randweg 22,970 25,020 2,050 1 + 2 29600 13150 2013

N205 Drie Merenweg Noordelijke Randweg N207 Provincialeweg 25,020 28,039 3,019 1 + 2 8277 7436 2013 2013

N206 Zilkerduinweg N206 Provincialeweg Bartenweg 36,099 37,001 0,902 1 + 2 10367 9815 2013 2013

N206 Vogelenzangseweg Graaf Willemlaan Bekslaan 38,246 38,830 0,584 1 + 2 10034 9339 2013

N206 Vogelenzangseweg Bekslaan Zonnebloemlaan / Boekenrodeweg 38,830 42,682 3,852 1 + 2 7661 7352 2013 2013

N207 Leimuiderweg Valutaweg Getsewoudweg 54,720 56,490 1,770 1 + 2 17450 16150 2013

N207 Leimuiderweg Getsewoudweg N205 Drie Merenweg 56,490 58,110 1,620 1 + 2 14842 13871 2013 2013

N207 Leimuiderweg N205 Drie Merenweg Brug over de Ringvaart 58,110 58,547 0,737 1 + 2 18513 17068 2013 2013

N231 Noordzuidzroute Amsteldijk Zuid Steenwijkerveld 16,542 16,700 0,158 1 + 2 12200 10550 2013

N231 Noordzuidzroute Steenwijkerveld Hoofdweg 16,700 18,694 1,994 1 + 2 9292 8001 2013 2013

N231 Legmeerdijk Hoofdweg Bachlaan 18,694 19,728 1,034 1 + 2 17100 14850 2013

N231 Legmeerdijk Bachlaan N201 provincialeweg 19,728 20,639 0,911 1 + 2 17075 15532 2013

N231 Legmeerdijk Randweg Marchallsingel 21,966 23,860 1,894 1 + 2 13012 11453 2013 2013

N231 Legmeerdijk Marchallsingel Aalsmeerderweg 23,860 25,510 1,650 1 + 2 13500 12400 2013

N231 Schinkeldijkje Beneluxbaan Rietwijkeroordweg 25,800 26,700 0,900 1 + 2 14500 13500 2013

N231 Bosrandweg Rietwijkeroordweg Schipholdijk 26,700 27,820 1,120 1 + 2 13964 12964 2013 2013

N232 Boerhavelaan Professor Eijkmanlaan Verb.weg Vijfhuizerdijk 20,500 21,110 0,610 1 + 2 12105 10823 2013

N232 Oude Schipholweg Verb.weg Vijfhuizerdijk Kromme Spieringweg 21,110 23,100 1,990 1 + 2 7441 6557 2013 2013

N232 Oude Schipholweg Kromme Spieringweg N205 Drie Merenweg 23,100 23,330 0,230 1 + 2 8950 8050 2013

N232 Oude Schipholweg N205 Drie Merenweg Spaarnwouderweg 23,330 23,530 0,200 1 + 2 8100 7100 2013

N232 Schipholweg Spaarnwouderweg IJweg 23,530 25,310 1,780 1 + 2 5846 5095 2013 2013

N232 Schipholweg IJweg Hoofdvaart 25,310 27,350 2,040 1 + 2 6816 6015 2013 2013

N232 Schipholweg Hoofdvaart Amsterdamse Baan 27,350 28,330 0,980 1 + 2 12341 10983 2013 2013

N232 Schipholweg Amsterdamse Baan Sloterweg 28,330 29,390 1,060 1 + 2 9305 8147 2013

N232 Schipholweg Sloterweg Pa Verkuyllaan 29,390 29,800 0,410 1 + 2 11300 9800 2013

N232 Schipholweg Pa Verkuyllaan Cateringweg 29,800 31,520 1,720 1 + 2 12216 10768 2013 2013

N232 Schipholweg Cateringweg Op/afrit A9 31,520 32,550 1,030 1 + 2 15248 14179 2013

N235 Kanaaldijk N247 Slochterweg Aalduikersweg 0,034 5,110 5,076 1 + 2 17552 16502 2013 2013

N235 Kanaaldijk Aalduikersweg Verzetslaan 5,100 7,180 2,070 1 + 2 16791 16136 2013 2013

N235 Kanaaldijk Verzetslaan Gorslaan 7,180 8,100 0,920 1 + 2 10300 10000 2013

N236 Provincialeweg Loosdrechtdreef Basisweg 2,482 5,290 2,808 1 + 2 18115 15903 2013 2013

N236 Gooilandseweg Basisweg G.J. Weiferingsdreef / C.J. v. Houtenweg 5,290 6,030 0,740 1 + 2 14511 13009 2013 2013

N236 Gooilandseweg G.J. Weiferingsdreef / C.J. v. HoutenwegN523 Dammerweg 6,030 9,080 3,050 1 + 2 11754 10430 2013 2013

N236 Gooilandseweg N523 Dammerweg Hollands End 9,080 12,180 3,100 1 + 2 9753 8587 2013

N236 Loodijk Hollands End Noordereinde 12,180 14,560 2,380 1 + 2 9927 8673 2013 2013

N236 Franse Kampweg Noordereinde N524 Naarderweg / Bussummergrindweg14,560 17,023 2,463 1 + 2 14184 12652 2013 2013

N239 Oude Provincialeweg t Hoefje Alkmaarseweg 13,664 16,680 3,016 1 + 2 4379 3963 2013

N239 Westfriesedijk Alkmaarseweg Rijksweg A 7 16,680 22,390 5,710 1 + 2 7875 7192 2013

N239 Dijkweg Rijksweg A 7 Coppers Hoorn 22,390 23,010 0,620 1 + 2 13519 12064 2013

N239 Dijkweg Coppers Hoorn N240 Markerwaardweg 23,010 26,814 3,804 1 + 2 12371 11139 2013

N240 Slootweg Westlanderdijk Westerterpweg 1,397 6,980 5,583 1 + 2 3072 2813 2013

N240 Westerterpweg Slootweg N248 Schagerweg 6,980 10,056 3,076 1 + 2 6215 5506 2013

N240 Oosterterpweg N248 Schagerweg Medemblikkerweg 10,056 10,780 0,724 1 + 2 9728 8559 2013

N240 Medemblikkerweg Oosterterpweg Westerdijk / Overtoom 10,780 20,956 10,176 1 + 2 1843 1746 2013

N240 Markerwaardweg N239 Westerzeedijk Almereweg 22,325 23,360 1,035 1 + 2 5975 5277 2013

N240 Markerwaardweg Almereweg Zwaagdijk 23,360 30,160 6,800 1 + 2 7562 6814 2013

N240 Markerwaardweg Zaadmarkt / Marktweg N302 Westfrisiaweg 30,160 31,397 1,237 1 + 2 12888 11482 2013

N241 Provincialeweg N248 Kanaalweg Zuiderweg 0,022 2,260 2,238 1 + 2 9302 8331 2013

N241 Provincialeweg Zuiderweg Haringhuizerweg 2,260 3,350 1,090 1 + 2 10831 9916 2013

N241 Provincialeweg Haringhuizerweg Zandweg / Hartweg 3,350 7,050 3,700 1 + 2 12529 11410 2013

N241 Provincialeweg Zandweg / Hartweg N242 Provincialeweg 7,050 9,800 2,750 1 + 2 9864 9160 2013

N241 A.C. de Graafweg N242 Provincialeweg Laanderweg / Verlaat 9,800 9,940 0,140 1 + 2 14008 12965 2013

N241 A.C. de Graafweg Laanderweg / Verlaat Langereis 9,940 13,280 3,340 1 + 2 9505 8793 2013

N241 A.C. de Graafweg Langereis Pade 13,280 15,690 2,410 1 + 2 8834 8180 2013

N241 A.C. de Graafweg Pade Lindegracht / De Veken 15,690 16,980 1,290 1 + 2 12387 11589 2013

N241 A.C. de Graafweg Lindegracht / De Veken Tramweg 16,980 19,770 2,790 1 + 2 12657 11429 2013

N241 A.C. de Graafweg Tramweg Nieuweweg 19,770 22,240 2,470 1 + 2 12969 11524 2013

N241 A.C. de Graafweg Nieuweweg Oostelijke op/afrit A7 22,240 22,595 0,355 1 + 2 16635 14832 2013

N242 Westerweg Westtangent Zuidtangent / Verlengde Broekerweg 45,220 47,150 1,930 1 + 2 21450 18891 2013 2013

N242 Westerweg Zuidtangent / Verlengde Broekerweg Kamerlingh Onnesweg 47,150 49,170 2,020 1 + 2 21546 19151 2013 2013

N242 Westerweg Kamerlingh Onnesweg Pannekeetweg 49,170 50,150 0,980 1 + 2 18253 16556 2013 2013

N242 Westerweg Pannekeetweg N504 Provincialeweg 50,150 51,939 1,789 1 + 2 11462 15578 2013 2013

N242 Provincialeweg N504 Provincialeweg N241 A.C. de Graafweg / N241 Provincialeweg56,503 59,340 2,837 1 + 2 19300 17834 2013

N242 Provincialeweg N241 A.C. de Graafweg / N241 Provincialewegt Hoefje 59,340 63,900 4,560 1 + 2 11144 10307 2013

N242 Provincialeweg t Hoefje Cultuurweg / Prof. Ter Veenweg 63,900 73,790 9,890 1 + 2 6854 6417 2013

N242 Alkmaarseweg Cultuurweg / Prof. Ter Veenweg Op/afrit A7 73,790 74,145 0,355 1 + 2 11400 10100 2013

N243 Noordervaart N242 Provincialeweg Zuidervaart (0,260) 1,470 1,730 1 + 2 15471 13985 2013

N243 Noordervaart Zuidervaart Oterlekerweg 1,470 2,950 1,530 1 + 2 14476 13064 2013

N243 Noordervaart Oterlekerweg Molendijk 3,250 7,140 3,890 1 + 2 13325 12104 2013

N243 Provincialeweg Molendijk N509 Middenweg / N243  Middenweg 7,140 11,480 4,340 1 + 2 11398 10194 2013

N243 Middenweg N509 Middenweg / N243  SchermerhornerwegKathoek 11,480 14,760 3,280 1 + 2 11035 9964 2013

N243 Provincialeweg Kathoek N507 De Braken 14,760 15,840 1,080 1 + 2 13402 12127 2013

N243 Provincialeweg N507 De Braken N247 Provincialeweg / De Hulk 15,840 18,703 2,863 1 + 2 21300 19017 2013

N244 Provincialeweg N243 Noordervaart Westdijk 41,111 40,100 1,011 1 + 2 11642 10345 2013

N244 Westdijk N242 Provincialeweg N246 Provincialeweg 0,000 8,520 8,520 1 + 2 11642 10345 2013 2013

N244 Provincialeweg N246 Provincialeweg Zuiddijk / Julianalaan 8,520 12,980 4,460 1 + 2 9190 8104 2013 2013

N244 Provincialeweg Zuiddijk / Julianalaan Op/afrit Middenweg 12,980 17,800 4,820 1 + 2 10869 9623 2013 2013

N244 Provincialeweg Op/afrit Middenweg Rijksweg A7 17,800 20,330 2,530 1 + 2 15706 14003 2013 2013

N244 Provincialeweg Salvador Allendelaan Edisonweg / Noordweg 21,650 24,350 2,700 1 + 2 20141 17637 2013 2013

N244 Provincialeweg Edisonweg / Noordweg Magneet 24,350 25,300 0,950 1 + 2 13067 11694 2013

N244 Provincialeweg Magneet N247 Monnickendammerjaagweg 25,300 27,352 2,052 1 + 2 13630 12145 2013 2013

N245 Schagerweg N504 Provincialeweg Westelijke Randweg / Warmerhuizerweg25,650 27,980 2,330 1 + 2 13928 12667 2013

N245 Provincialeweg Westelijke Randweg / WarmerhuizerwegMiddenweg 27,980 31,820 3,840 1 + 2 13778 12458 2013

N245 Provincialeweg Middenweg Zuiderweg / Spreeuwenlaan 31,820 34,980 3,160 1 + 2 15007 13622 2013

N246 Kanaalweg Begin beheer en onderhoud Pontplein 15,749 18,968 3,219 1 + 2 11417 10380 2013 2013

N246 Provincialeweg Pontplein Zaandammerweg 18,968 21,440 2,472 1 + 2 6802 6312 2013 2013

N246 Vaartdijk Zaandammerweg Communicatieweg 21,440 24,480 3,040 1 + 2 7288 6721 2013 2013

N246 Provincialeweg Communicatieweg N515 Guisweg 24,480 24,700 0,220 1 + 2 9200 8300 2013

N246 Provincialeweg N515 Guisweg Oprit A8 24,700 25,600 0,900 1 + 2 12128 11371 2013 2013

N246 Provincialeweg N514 Ned Benedictweg Starnmeerdijk 34,510 36,300 1,790 1 + 2 12391 11121 2013

N246 Provincialeweg Starnmeerdijk N244 Zuiddijk 36,300 40,646 4,346 1 + 2 12250 11000 2013

N247 Middenweg Broekermeer N235 Kanaaldijk Broekermeerdijk 31,260 34,060 2,800 1 + 2 21272 19690 2013 2013

N247 Provincialeweg Broekermeerdijk Bernhardlaan 34,060 38,110 4,050 1 + 2 21379 19741 2013 2013

N247 Singel Bernhardlaan Kloosterdijk 38,110 39,000 0,890 1 + 2 21200 18900 2013

N247 Provincialeweg Kloosterdijk N517 Zeddeweg 39,000 41,750 2,750 1 + 2 17791 16282 2013 2013

N247 Monnickendammerjaagweg N517 Zeddeweg N244 Provincialeweg 41,750 43,530 1,780 1 + 2 12406 11611 2013 2013

N247 Monnickendammerjaagweg N244 Provincialeweg Verbindingsweg / Klein Westerbuiten 43,530 44,150 0,620 1 + 2 12500 11000 2013

N247 Provincialeweg Verbindingsweg / Klein Westerbuiten Klemweg 44,150 48,430 4,280 1 + 2 7516 7154 2013

N247 Provincialeweg Klemweg N509 Oosterdijk 48,430 52,600 4,170 1 + 2 6985 6359 2013

N247 Hoornsejaagweg N509 Oosterdijk Grosthuizen 52,600 57,580 4,980 1 + 2 7162 6498 2013

N247 Hoornsejaagweg Grosthuizen De Hulk / N243 Provincialeweg 57,580 58,372 0,792 1 + 2 8306 8078 2013

N248 Kanaalweg N249 Provincialeweg Dijkweg (0,014) 0,180 0,166 1 + 2 12891 11955 2013

N248 Kanaalweg Dijkweg N245 Provincialeweg 0,180 3,550 3,370 1 + 2 12596 11717 2013

N248 Kanaalweg N245 Provincialeweg N241 Provincialeweg / Verbindingsweg 3,550 5,140 1,590 1 + 2 5074 4760 2013

N248 Kanaalweg N241 Provincialeweg / VerbindingswegWadweg 5,140 6,910 1,770 1 + 2 5619 5169 2013

N248 Kanaalweg Wadweg Kreil 6,910 10,400 3,490 1 + 2 4450 4100 2013

N248 Kanaalweg Kreil Waardpolderhoofdweg 10,400 11,250 0,850 1 + 2 4431 4107 2013

N248 Havenweg Waardpolderhoofdweg Groetweg / Waardweg 11,250 13,060 1,810 1 + 2 4500 4000 2013

N248 Schagerweg Groetweg / Waardweg Zuiderzeeweg 13,060 18,710 5,650 1 + 2 3033 2833 2013

N248 Schagerweg Zuiderzeeweg N240 Westerterpweg 18,710 22,504 3,794 1 + 2 3218 2818 2013

N249 Anna Paulownaweg N248 Provincialeweg Keinsmerweg 0,000 2,750 2,750 1 + 2 4626 4370 2013

N249 Anna Paulownaweg Keinsmerweg Lagedijk 2,750 7,170 4,420 1 + 2 5210 4937 2013

N249 Lage dijk Lagedijk Molenvaart 7,170 8,940 1,770 1 + 2 5200 4950 2013

N249 Van Ewijcksvaart Molenvaart Rijksweg N99 8,470 12,532 3,592 1 + 2 5247 4926 2013

N250 Rijksweg N99 Rijksweg Guldemondweg 113,265 115,340 2,075 1 + 2 20053 18477 2013

N250 Rijksweg Guldemondweg Ravelijnweg 115,340 116,520 1,180 1 + 2 16500 15500 2013

N250 Rijksweg Ravelijnweg Havenweg 116,520 117,850 1,330 1 + 2 12361 11546 2013

N250 Weststraat Havenweg Havenplein 117,850 120,242 2,392 1 + 2 8178 7957 2013

N302 Westfrisiaweg Oostergouw Noorderdracht / Rijweg 32,030 34,180 2,150 1 + 2 24567 22582 2013

N302 Westfrisiaweg Noorderdracht / Rijweg Noorder Boekertweg 34,180 36,960 2,780 1 + 2 24151 22068 2013

N302 Westfrisiaweg Noorder Boekertweg N240 Markerwaardweg 36,960 39,040 2,080 1 + 2 24200 22400 2013

N302 Drechterlandseweg N240 Markerwaardweg Kerspelweg 39,040 41,690 2,650 1 + 2 20284 19040 2013

N302 Drechterlandseweg Kerspelweg Dirk Essenlaan / Esdoornlaan 41,690 44,480 2,790 1 + 2 19000 17800 2013

N302 Drechterlandseweg Dirk Essenlaan / Esdoornlaan Veilingweg 44,480 45,800 1,320 1 + 2 13830 13073 2013

N302 Drechterlandseweg Veilingweg N302 Randweg / G.Brandtweg / Lindelaan45,800 47,500 1,700 1 + 2 12745 12016 2013

N302 Randweg N302 Drechterlandseweg Westeinde 47,500 48,430 0,930 1 + 2 14004 13117 2013

N302 Provincialeweg Westeinde N506 Provincialeweg 48,430 48,890 0,460 1 + 2 11766 11108 2013

N302 Zijlweg N506 Provincialeweg Grens provincie Flevoland 48,890 50,030 1,140 1 + 2 7550 7285 2013

N403 Bloklaan Toegang recreatiecentrum Veendijk 0,503 3,100 2,597 1 + 2 3669 3916 2013 2013

N403 Bloklaan Veendijk Oud Loosdrechtsedijk 3,100 3,990 0,890 1 + 2 3650 3900 2013

N415 Soestdijkerstraatweg Surinamelaan Weg Langs de  Gooiersgracht 0,205 1,436 1,231 1 + 2 8800 8200 2013

N417 Utrechtseweg Vuurse Dreef / Graaf Floris V weg Noodweg 8,296 8,830 0,534 1 + 2 7200 6400 2013

N417 Utrechtseweg Noodweg Maartensdijkseweg / Zuiderheideweg 8,830 10,801 1,971 1 + 2 5200 4650 2013

N501 Pontweg Op/afrit pont Akenbuurtweg 0,228 7,128 6,900 1 + 2 4987 4867 2013

N502 Pettemmerweg Rijksweg N9 Spreeuwendijk 0,097 2,983 2,886 1 + 2 4564 4281 2013

N502 Westerduinweg Spreeuwendijk N503 Stolperweg 2,983 9,046 6,063 1 + 2 3923 3981 2013

N502 Zuidschinkeldijk N503 Stolperweg Parkeerterrein Callantsoog 9,046 11,232 2,186 1 + 2 3950 4000 2013

N502 Duinweg Abbestederweg Parkeerterrein Groote Keeten 12,391 14,800 2,409 1 + 2 2800 2800 2011

N502 Duinweg Parkeerterrein Groote Keeten Helmweg 14,800 15,720 0,920 1 + 2 2800 2800 2011

N502 Duinweg Helmweg Callantsogervaart 15,720 17,748 2,028 1 + 2 2800 2800 2011

N503 Stolperweg Rijksweg N9 N502 Westerduinweg 0,069 2,114 2,045 1 + 2 5106 5208 2013

N504 Kanaalweg Rijksweg N9 Westfriesedijk 7,672 7,820 0,148 1 + 2 7870 7562 2011

N504 Westfriesedijk Kanaalweg Kanaaldijk 7,820 10,000 2,180 1 + 2 4217 4266 2013

N504 Provincialeweg Kanaaldijk N245 Schagerweg 10,000 13,040 3,040 1 + 2 3133 3156 2013

N504 Provincialeweg N245 Schagerweg Loopplank 13,040 13,820 0,780 1 + 2 9735 9333 2013

N504 Provincialeweg Loopplank Westelijke Randweg 13,820 15,110 1,290 1 + 2 9701 9324 2013

N504 Provincialeweg Westelijke Randweg N242 Westerweg 15,110 16,541 1,431 1 + 2 15673 14795 2013

N506 Lage weg Kernweg Blokdijk / 't Zittend 24,901 27,840 2,939 1 + 2 15757 14425 2013

N506 De Hout Blokdijk / 't Zittend Markerwaardweg 27,840 32,720 4,880 1 + 2 11699 10698 2013

N506 Provincialeweg Markerwaardweg Raadhuislaan 32,700 34,130 1,430 1 + 2 11327 10150 2013

N506 Provincialeweg Raadhuislaan Zuiderdijk / Florasingel 34,130 36,070 1,940 1 + 2 8400 7840 2013

N506 Zuiderdijk Zuiderdijk / Florasingel N302 Zijlweg 36,070 38,610 2,540 1 + 2 10184 9457 2013

N507 Braken N243 Jaagweg Vredemakersweg 0,036 1,000 0,964 1 + 2 11751 10791 2013

N507 Braken Vredemakersweg Westeinde 1,000 2,129 1,129 1 + 2 8341 7496 2013

N507 Braken Westeinde Dorpsstraat 2,129 7,676 5,547 1 + 2 8588 7751 2013

N507 Braken Dorpsstraat Weerestraat 7,676 8,220 0,544 1 + 2 11390 10340 2013

N507 Braken Weerestraat Bebouwde kom Heerhugowaard 8,220 10,361 0,431 1 + 2 10382 9611 2013

N508 Oosttangent Nollenweg Huygendijk 10,430 10,880 0,450 1 + 2 5656 4876 2013

N508 Huygendijk Oosttangent Molendijk 10,880 13,080 2,200 1 + 2 5650 4900 2013

N508 Huygendijk Molendijk Drechterlandsedijk 13,080 16,026 2,946 1 + 2 2689 2450 2013

N509 Middenweg N243 Schermerhornerweg Oosthuizerweg 1,487 2,450 0,963 1 + 2 5632 5092 2013

N509 Oosthuizerweg Middenweg Purmerenderweg 2,450 5,600 3,150 1 + 2 2784 2416 2013

N509 Purmerenderweg Oosthuizerweg Oostdijk 5,600 7,731 2,131 1 + 2 3523 3190 2013

N510 Bergerweg Groenweg Nesdijk 1,146 2,372 1,226 1 + 2 12668 11930 2013 2013

N510 Zeeweg N511 Herenweg Elzenlaan 9,986 12,231 2,245 1 + 2 5730 5924 2013

N511 Herenweg N510 Zeeweg Zandweg 0,073 4,761 4,688 1 + 2 3212 3419 2013

N512 Hoeverweg Rijksweg N9 Kalkovensweg 0,077 4,880 4,803 1 + 2 11668 11187 2013 2013

N512 Hoeverweg Kalkovensweg Heilooër Zeeweg 4,880 5,670 0,790 1 + 2 10800 10500 2013

N512 Herenweg Heilooër Zeeweg St. Albertusweg 5,670 8,180 2,510 1 + 2 9100 8900 2013

N512 Herenweg St. Albertusweg Bleumerweg 8,180 11,267 3,087 1 + 2 8671 8355 2013 2013

N513 Zeeweg Soomerwegh N512 Herenweg 21,170 22,930 1,760 1 + 2 7888 8061 2013 2013

N513 Zeeweg N512 Herenweg Ingang camping Bakkum 22,930 24,390 1,460 1 + 2 3000 3650 2013

N513 Zeeweg Ingang camping Bakkum Castricum aan zee 24,390 25,960 1,570 1 + 2 1255 1474 2013 2013

N514 Ned Benedictweg N246 Provincialeweg Samsonweg 0,042 0,440 0,398 1 + 2 15124 13267 2013 2013

N514 Ned Benedictweg Samsonweg Noordweg 0,440 1,317 0,877 1 + 2 9450 8700 2013

N515 Guisweg N246 Provincialeweg Guisweg 4,733 6,911 2,178 1 + 2 9598 8912 2013 2013

N515 Leeghwaterweg Lage Dijk Zuiderweg / Noorderweg 8,711 10,850 2,139 1 + 2 6400 5950 2013

N515 Leeghwaterweg Zuiderweg / Noorderweg Op/afrit Rijksweg 7 10,850 11,901 1,051 1 + 2 8601 7968 2013 2013

N516 Kolkweg Rijksweg A8 Zuideinde 2,860 3,402 0,542 1 + 2 12206 11412 2013 2013

N517 Zeddeweg N247 Monnickendammerjaagweg Heideweg 0,073 1,834 1,761 1 + 2 11605 10677 2013 2013

N518 Zeedijk Graaf Willemlaan Kruisbaakweg 5,666 12,580 6,914 1 + 2 2795 2746 2013 2013

N519 IJweg N232 Schipholweg Dennenlaan 0,051 1,947 1,896 1 + 2 5815 5221 2013 2013

N520 Hoofdweg Oostzijde N232 Schipholweg N201 Weg om de Noord 0,052 5,168 5,116 1 + 2 8623 7956 2013

N520 Hoofdweg Oostzijde Begin beheer en onderhoud Bennebroekerweg 8,513 9,120 0,607 1 + 2 9900 9200 2013

N520 Hoofdweg Oostzijde Bennebroekerweg Noorderdreef 9,120 11,467 2,347 1 + 2 5758 5213 2013

N521 Zijdelweg Begin beheer en onderhoud Randweg Oost 0,048 2,344 2,296 1 + 2 17779 16367 2013 2013

N522 Oranjebaan Burgemeester Boersweg Hogereinde 10,320 11,970 1,650 1 + 2 12105 11242 2013 2013

N522 Burgemeester Stramanweg Hogereinde op/afritten A2 11,970 14,200 2,230 1 + 2 13662 12478 2013 2013

N523 Spiegelweg N236 Gooilandseweg Hinderdam (0,009) 2,537 2,546 1 + 2 3529 3269 2013 2013

N523 Gabrielweg Middenweg N201 Vreelandseweg 11,393 13,257 1,864 1 + 2 5155 4731 2013 2013

N524 Naarderweg Nieuwe Crailoseweg / Witte Kruislaan N236 Franse Kampweg 0,424 1,789 1,365 1 + 2 15094 13441 2013 2013

N525 Hilversumseweg Op/afrit A1 Westerheide / Oude Postweg 0,280 0,780 0,500 1 + 2 27400 24900 2013

N525 Hilversumseweg Westerheide / Oude Postweg Larenseweg 0,780 1,577 0,797 1 + 2 27367 24914 2013 2013

N526 Prins Hendriklaan Crailoseweg Lage Naarderweg 0,045 1,728 1,683 1 + 2 4377 4026 2013 2013

N527 Crailoseweg Prins Hendriklaan IJzeren Veldweg 0,300 2,742 2,442 1 + 2 15163 13777 2013 2013


